
341 Calendar for Wednesday, February 25, 2026

Debtor(s) Name(s) AttorneyTime Case Number

10:00 am

25-26774 MAHMOUD ALI MAHMOUD IBRAHIM and 
REEM NABIL NIJEM

CANDACE Y BROOKS, ESQ.

CASE STATUS: CONVERTED

26-20081 SHEILA MARIE EVANS DAVID FOYIL

26-20162 BRANDON ABRAHAM ABBEY and 
JILL CHRISTINE CAPPS-ABBEY

DAVID FOYIL

25-25931 EUGENE JONES ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

26-20089 TERRI DAWSON ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

11:00 am

26-20092 STANLEY ALLEN ORR, JR and 
JANELLE ORR

DOUGLAS JACOBS

25-26785 BERTHA CRISP NATALI A RON

26-20082 JUANITA RAMONA VELASQUEZ THOMAS LAW AMBERG JR

25-26621 MICHAEL ANGELO MARIANO ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

 1:00 pm

26-20161 ROBERT LYNN SIMONS and 
VALERI MAY SIMONS

MIKALAH RAYMOND LIVIAKIS

26-20241 APRIL ANN MERCADO and 
SANTOS XAVIER MERCADO

MIKALAH RAYMOND LIVIAKIS

26-20201 ANTONIO B RUBIO and 
YOLANDA D RUBIO

MO MOKARRAM

26-20208 STEVEN ANTHONY ESCOBAR and 
JAMIE LYNN PUCCETTI ESCOBAR

MO MOKARRAM

 2:00 pm

26-20104 EUDALDO MENDOZA and 
BRENDA MENDOZA

JULIUS CHERRY

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED
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26-20132 JENNY NATIVIDAD WATSON and 
BRIAN THOMAS WATSON

MICHAEL O HAYS

26-20188 KIMBERLY CHANTELL MANN ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

 3:00 pm

25-25325 JUAN JOSE ALVAREZ CHRISTIE S LEE

25-26760 MELINA PALOMO ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED




